Pattaya Tropical Village/Pretty Cash on 1-31 August 2025
withunnensaaea/ Urudswanssu-ane Usedniui 1-31 fawnay 2568

Date PV No. |E. Code| Bill No. Supplies Name Description Amount /3% ILT%
S waf | woed | lussaaei o/ U 8MI Receipt/31815L Exp./378318  |Cash on Hand

Balance on July 2025 579,138.10 579,138.10
HBAUNALABUNING A 2568

1aug/2s | 11535 | a 07328 |amin13@ih uazAa TuduaassIwna9tweaf 142/80 1,000.00 580,138.10
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/80

1nug/2s | 11536 | a 07329 |nmAT1@5 WaRa3 INLAE Tudusasisaunaetiwaf 142/187 1,000.00 581,138.10
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/187

1aug/2s | 11537 a 07330 |amasrie dezlns TudusassIunaetwef 142/171 3,000.00 584,138.10
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/171

1Aug/2s | 11538 a 07333 |nmagate @5 TuduaassIwnaetwef 142/82 1,000.00 585,138.10
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/82

1aug/2s | 11539 | a 07334 |amada3 lusund Tudusasisauna9tiwaf 142/105 1,000.00 586,138.10
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/105

a/Aug/25 | 11540| a 07335 |uU. 3188 aa3AR INA SUBUEAAIRIBNAITNUIRN 142/104 1,000.00 587,138.10
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/104

a/Aug/25 | 11541 a 07336 |AmNannn Tauzd SUBuEaAIFIBNAITUIRN 142/110 1,000.00 588,138.10
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/110

a/Aug/2s | 11542| a 07337 [uSEn gasaw dna Sudusasdiunazafl kauf 142/119 1,000.00 589,138.10
Cash Receipt f( \\ance Fee 142/119

a/Aug/25 | 11543| a 07338 [QmanuiITI0l TUU SUITURY Z T Jtwlavfl 142/160 1,000.00 590,138.10
Ca m aintenance Fee 142/160

a/Aug/25 | 11544| a 07339 |nowddLfian Laud Sl uaaawrbnanatnuauf 142/134 3,000.00 593,138.10
CasMipt for Maintenance Fee 142/134

s/Aug/25 | 11545 a 07340 |AM4EITIN NBINA TUSUEAREIWNA19TWa T 142/156 3,000.00 596,138.10
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/156

07341 |1.amiad Anas SUBuEaAEIBNANITWIRN 142/72 3,000.00 599,138.10

5/hug/25 | 11546 @ 2.QHABNT Wad Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/72

6/Aug/25 | 11549 | a 07342 |amadszalszan ad@iuaaae SUBuEaAEIBNANITWIRN 142/84 1,000.00 600,138.10
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/84

6/Aug/25 | 11550 | 1 FanTnns 2 SulSuaadiauns 1 lu 250.00 600,388.10
(562)13120173

7/Aug/25 | 11551| 8 POOL SERVICE ANQLAFITILW (NINHIAN) 8,000.00 592,388.10

7/Aug/2s | 11552 a 07343 [amiian Wy TUSuEAREIWNATWAN 142/77 2,000.00 594,388.10
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/77

8/Aug/25 | 11553| a 07344 |amfiaen liaw JuBusaAIRIBNANIWIRN 142/68 1,000.00 595,388.10
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/68

8/Aug/25 | 11554| a 07345 [AoAUQINT 2009 SUBusaAFIBNANITwIRUN 142/87 2,000.00 597,388.10
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/87

11/Aug/25 | 11556 | a 07347 |[ADANNII330H LUADAY JuBusadIEIBNAIUIRN 142/181 1,000.00 598,388.10

Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/181
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Pattaya Tropical Village/Pretty Cash on 1-31 August 2025
withunnensaaea/ Urudswanssu-ane Usedniui 1-31 fawnay 2568

Date PV No. |E. Code| Bill No. Supplies Name Description Amount /3% ILT%
WA W | waad | luedaaed Fa/ud eI Receipt/s1830 | Exp./37837y  [Cash on Hand
13/Aug/25 | 11560| 2 M3 AEIwaiAe A 13,637.00 584,751.10
PP T ol 0 =
14/Aug/25 | 11561 7 07348 |AMAIU UWNNLTYT SULduﬂ@m-ﬂmunm\?mumﬂuﬂ 142/75 4,000.00 588,751.10
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/75
= m < T == oy > =
14/Aug/25 11562 g 07349 |U. L8 29IAA 31NA SULG%N@]H?N’J%T‘IR’]?U?%LR“E‘Y] 142/104 1,000.00 589,751.10
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/104
14/Aug/25 11563 g 07350 |AwNann1 daien SULG%N@]H?N’J%T‘IR’]?U?%LR“E‘Y] 142/110 1,000.00 590,751.10
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/110
14/Aug/25 11564 g 07351 |USBN 8388 INA SULG%N@]H?N’J%T‘IR’]?U?%LR“E‘Y] 142/119 1,000.00 591,751.10
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/119
14/Aug/25 | 11565 | a 07352 |aoainin fans RGOl UG L 142/121 1,000.00 592,751.10
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/121
14/Aug/25 | 11566 a 07353 |Qmuagn Taand EULauﬁﬂﬂjﬂ’mﬂm\?muLa‘uﬂ 142/114 2,000.00 594,751.10
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/114
14/Aug/25 | 11567 TUIANINTINN ﬂEJ-‘LLN‘LLNG]FJaﬂﬂﬂﬂﬁu’]ﬂﬁi(l,wr’)ﬂﬂﬁ’]iadﬂﬂﬂ) 30,000.00 564,751.10
Withdrawal for paymnnt (Labour costs)
T 3 T | =
15/Aug/25 | 11570 a 07354 |amil3snnas anavein EULduﬁﬂﬂjﬂ’J ' hum‘u'ﬂ 142/107 1,000.00 565,751.10
Cash Receipt @ ain\\nance Fee 142/107
07355 |amfAsmyatt tRansLesy SUdug e nstuaan 142/137 6,000.00 571,751.10
15/Aug/25 | 11571 a = = = =
C7/sh R m r Maintenance Fee 142/137
07356 |amnna2@ datas ﬂ@g@ﬁﬁaunmaﬂmmmﬁ 142/172 1,000.00 572,751.10
15/Aug/25 | 11572 | a L L
Cas}TRgcemt for Maintenance Fee 142/172
16/Aug/25 | 11573 9 ATWITITH uumjﬂu ﬂjLLiawuna’luaawWﬂ : 13,000.00 559,751.10
Khun.Wannee Binyaseen QOil backboard wage tax office
16/Aug/25 | 11574 6 ATWITITH uumjﬂu m'l“um'i_llumimuma@mmaﬂizmumumoS] 2,000.00 557,751.10
Khun.Wannee Binyaseen Travelling expenses
18/Aug/25 | 11575 | FUNVTNLNE 2 JUWNUBFAAIUAITUND 1Ty 250.00 558,001.10
(563)25545994
19/Aug/25 | 11578 a 07357 |QWBLNYT6 Inzgm ﬂJL\‘maﬂﬂ'ﬂﬂ’mnm\?u’mmmﬂ 142/101 6,000.00 564,001.10
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/101
19/Aug/25 | 11579 a 07358 |ATWEUHUNN Inqm ﬂJL\‘maﬂﬂ'ﬂﬂ’mnm\?u’mmmﬂ 142/111 6,000.00 570,001.10
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/111
= = EIC = o] % =
22/Aug/25 | 11583 a 07359 |AUAILNT AUIAIUIITEY ﬂJL\‘maﬂﬂ'ﬂﬂ’mnm\?u’mmmﬂ 142/146 1,000.00 571,001.10
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/146
22/Aug/25 | 11584 4 07360 |UIBN LLAA WNET NG iULG%ﬁﬂﬂj}ﬁ’J%ﬂﬂﬂ\?U’]%L&‘lJﬂ 142/66 1,000.00 572,001.10
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/66
22/Aug/2s | 11585 | | aunIniy 2 SulnAAFNUATUNS 1 lu 250.00 572,251.10
(564)25543708
25/Aug/25 | 11586 | 1 miﬂifzﬂj ‘ mmﬂs:ﬂ’]fmmms 862.26 571,388.84
I The Provincial Waterworks Authority Water Supplies
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Pattaya Tropical Village/Pretty Cash on 1-31 August 2025
withunnensaaea/ Urudswanssu-ane Usedniui 1-31 fawnay 2568

Date PV No. |E. Code| Bill No. Supplies Name Description Amount /3% ILT%

WA W | waad | luedaaed Fa/ud eI Receipt/s1830 | Exp./37837y  [Cash on Hand
26/Aug/25 11591 g 07362 |AHWANING UALAD SULGHNQH?N’]%T‘IR’]\?‘UW%LWH‘YI 142/172 1,000.00 572,388.84
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/172

e = - = s < =
28/Aug/25 | 11598 | a 07364 |AMEUUN NAGFULIITY smmmﬂ-ﬂmunm\?mumﬂuﬂ 142/76 1,000.00 573,388.84
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/76
28/Aug/25 | 11599 | | FNFnnE 2 TUBUEAMUATUNT 1 MU 250.00 573,638.84
(566)25547022
29/Aug/25 11600 g 07365 1.ﬂmﬁ1ﬂv‘i‘l«|’ Eaﬂﬂj SULGHNQH?N’]%T‘IR’]\?‘UW%LWH‘YI 142/78 1,000.00 574,638.84
2. TWTITTE IDFI Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/78
31/Aug/25 | 11605 7 TUIANINTINN AUINIITUIAT 90.00 574,548.84
Bank fee
31/Aug/25 | 11606| 4 U.BaATH Lunluataiug an. ﬁﬁ’m_:nmmﬂaaﬂﬁ‘ﬂ 42,000.00 532,548.84
Security Guard ;e\eJ\
31/Aug/25 | 11607 a 07367 |QHITIH] IAIUN ST_ILG‘H,N@]F]‘ % '\mum‘u'ﬂ 142/91 1,000.00 533,548.84
Cash P Maittenance Fee 142/91
07368 [aosndsLFon wbals @ae Punansthwaafl 142/174 3,000.00 536,548.84
31/Aug/25 | 11608 a = N "
ash Ru-—¢t for Maintenance Fee 142/174
07369 |nmAanfian aNaWus 5 A fNaIUNANITN KLU 142/180 1,000.00 537,548.84
31/Aug/25 | 11609 | a L L
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/180
o = - = s < =
31/Aug/25 | 11610 a 07370 |nmA3193 WIR@T IWLAS iumuﬂﬂﬂjmuﬂm\?mum‘uﬂ 142/187 1,000.00 538,548.84
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/187
= = = == o] > =
31/Aug/25 | 11611 a 07371 |U. 3L8% BBIAA NG iumuﬂﬂﬂjmuﬂm\?mum‘uﬂ 142/104 1,000.00 539,548.84
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/104
31/Aug/25 | 11612 a 07372 |ATANAKAN TNl 5ULduﬁﬂﬂ"]ﬂ’Juﬂﬂ1\‘?u’mLamﬂ 142/110 1,000.00 540,548.84
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/110
31/Aug/25 | 11613 a 07373 |U3WN ®AT0E IING 5ULduﬁﬂﬂ"]ﬂ’Juﬂﬂ1\‘?u’mLamﬂ 142/119 1,000.00 541,548.84
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/119
= = 4 = o] % =
31/Aug/25 | 11614 a 07374 |ATAWIUNT Flaenad 5ULduﬁﬂﬂ"]ﬂ’Juﬂﬂ1\‘?u’mLamﬂ 142/139 1,000.00 542,548.84
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/139
31/Aug/25 | 11615 a 07375 |QWTIUITN 2AF3nun @ 5ULduﬁﬂﬂ"]ﬂ’Juﬂﬂ1\‘?u’mLamﬂ 142/124 1,000.00 543,548.84
Cash Receipt for Maintenance Fee 142/124
543,548.84
Balance on 1-31 July 2025 653,138.10 109,589.26
2ALWAILEDYDIINT 1-31 NSNYI1AN 2568 Checked
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543,548.84
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